
Churchtown Cemetery
Fees and Charges

Description 2020/2021           
(As of 1st April 2020)

2021/2022           
(As of 1st April 2020)

Interment Fees (Exclusive Right of Burial must be purchased with 1st Interments)

Interment under the age of 18 years - (Saltash residents only) No Charge No Charge
1st Interment over the age of 18 years - (triple depth plot inc 10 years ERB) £679 £683
2nd & 3rd Interment over the age of 18 years - (ERB determined) £679 £683
1st Interment of ashes in a casket - (double depth plot inc 10 years ERB) £323 £325
2nd Interment of ashes in a casket - (ERB determined) £323 £325
1st Interment of loose ashes - (double depth plot inc 10 years ERB) £162 £163
2nd Interment of loose ashes - (ERB determined) £162 £163
Interment of ashes in Garden of Rememberance £323 £325
Service Men and Emergency Service Personnel killed in active service - Saltash Residents 
Only.

No Charge No Charge

Exclusive Right of Burial including Plot Deed (In addition to the 1st interment fees 
listed above)

Exclusive Right of Burial under the age of 18 years - (Saltash residents only) No Charge No Charge
Exclusive Right of Burial 1st Interment over the age of 18 years - (triple depth plot inc 10 years ERB) £323 £325
Exclusive Right of Burial 1st Interment of ashes in a casket - (double depth plot inc 10 years ERB) £108 £109
Exclusive Right of Burial 1st Interment of loose ashes - (double depth plot inc 10 years ERB) £108 £109
Service Men and Emergency Service Personnel killed in active service - Saltash Residents 
Only. No Charge No Charge

Memorial Permissions

Grant of Right to Erect a Memorial 10Years 10 Years
Permission to erect headstone including first inscription £108 £108
Additional inscriptions £54 £55
Permission to place cremated remains tablet £54 £55
Renewal of Grant of Right to Erect a Memorial £27 £27
Permission to erect/place monument CWG/MOD No Charge No Charge
Cremation foundation slab and tablet to be supplied by ERB owner

Renewal of Exclusive Rights of Burial

Length of Exclusive Rights of Burial 10 years 10 Year
Single grave for the interment under the age of 18 years - (Saltash resident only) No Charge No Charge
Second and third interment admin fee (ERB must be determined) £27 £27
Renewel of Exclusive Rights of Burial £27 £27
Renewel of Exclusive Rights of Cremated Remains £27 £27
Issue & registration of duplicate deed of grant of grave space £27 £27
Inspection of Burial Register £27 £27
Transfer of ERB certificate by assignment up to a maximum of 2 hours, and then charged on a 
hourly basis at £25 per hour £27 £50
Transfer of ERB certificate by Statutory Declaration £82 £82
Permission of right to CWG Commisson or MOD No Charge No Charge
Permission to place a war grave marker No Charge No Charge
Exhumations of coffins or cremated remains casket/loose ashes Price on  

ApplicationPrice on  Application
Search of Registers by our staff (per search) £27 £27
Search of Registers by our staff (non resident) £54 £55

Benches

Low maintenance benches per 5 year renewable license A suggested donation for a memorial 
bench maintenance will be supplied at the time of application £108Price on Application
High maintenance benches per 5 year renewable license £261 To be deleted 
Donation to the cost of the bench and installation Price on  

Application
Price on 

Application

Double standard fees apply to non Saltash residents, except those who were resident until 2 
years prior to their death.

All Fees Double All Fees Double 
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